SCHEDULE OF FORMS

CERTIFICATE OF BIDDER’S VISIT TO THE WORK SITES

SCHEDULE FORM 
	No.
	
	

	1
	Date/ Duration of Visit
	

	2
	Site (s) Visited
	

	3
	Visitor’s Name (CONTRACTOR) 

Name:

Signature:


	

	4
	Visitor’s Guide (Client/EMPLOYER)

Name:

Signature:


	

	5.
	Remarks
	


Name of BIDDER’s representative visiting site:

Signature:

Official Seal:

DATE:

SCHEDULE OF KEY PERSONNEL TO BE DEPLOYED

SCHEDULR FORM 

	PROFESSION
	No. of Personnel
	QUALIFICATION
	Work Experience (years)

	
	
	Diploma (10+2)
	Diploma (12+2)
	College Diploma
	First Degree and Above
	

	Construction/Civil Engineer 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Construction Foreman
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Concrete foreman
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bar bending/laying foreman
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Plumber
	
	
	
	
	
	


Date:








 Signature: 

Official Seal: 

SCHEDULE OF EQUIPMENT TO BE DEPLOYED

SCHEDULE FORM
	PLANT/EQUIPMENT TYPE
	NO. OF EQUIPMENT/ PLANT
	OWNED
	[TO BE] RENTED
	CAPACITY/ SIZE
	CONDITION OF EQUIPMENT/PLANT
	REMARK

	Mixer 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vibrator
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Water Tanker 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Truck 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Light Vehicle 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	All Levelling Equipment (specify)
	
	
	
	
	
	


Date:





 Signature:




Official Seal: 
SCHEDULE OF WORKS SATISFACTORILY CARRIED OUT BY THE BIDDER

SCHEDULE FORM
	NO.
	TYPE OF WORK
	EMPLOYER/CLIENT
	CONTRACT SUM [BIRR]
	DURATION [MONTHS]
	DATE: FROM - TO
	COMMISSIONED [YES/ NO]
	REASON FOR NOT COMMISSIONING [IF APPLICABLE]

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Date:





 Signature:




Official Seal: 
Note : please attach your testimonies

SCHEDULE OF INTENDED WORK PROGRAM

SCHEDULE 5
	NO.
	WORK ITEM
	DURATION [CALENDAR DAYS]
	WEEKS

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: Use bars to fill chart 

Date of WORKS commencement is 7 days after ‘’order to commence’’ is received by the CONTRACTOR.

SIGNATURE:




OFFICIAL SEAL:




DATE:
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